
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2021-10-13
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:51:06
17:09:40
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16:51:31
17:08:04
16:32

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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13 oktober 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden - Sessie 5

149Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

1 Kevin Bergman Suzuki gsx-r 6002:14.432 16:56:1221
996 Remco van Wieringen Aprilia RSV Mille2:09.904 16:56:1722
269 Willem Prinse Suzuki1:59.507 16:57:1223
269 Willem Prinse Suzuki1:57.766 16:59:0934
63 Marijn Riksen yamaha r61:57.374 17:04:5855
63 Marijn Riksen yamaha r61:56.473 17:06:5566
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